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Unit Name And Number Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Column Description Date Occurred Original Amount

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/08/2023 32.83£                               
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/08/2023 12.58£                               
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/08/2023 20.26£                               
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/08/2023 13.25£                               
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/08/2023 21.64£                               
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/08/2023 0.55-£                                 
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/08/2023 68.31£                               
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/08/2023 49.45£                               
PEOPLE IKEA LTD 143 GATESHEAD MA NEWCASTLE,  5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 01/08/2023 515.75£                             
PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 03/08/2023 117.47£                             
PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 03/08/2023 117.47£                             
PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 03/08/2023 117.47£                             
PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 03/08/2023 117.47£                             
PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 03/08/2023 117.47£                             
PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 03/08/2023 117.47£                             
PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 03/08/2023 117.47£                             
PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 03/08/2023 117.47£                             
PEOPLE THE RANGE DARLINGTON,  5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 09/08/2023 37.18£                               
PEOPLE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 10/08/2023 32.36£                               
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/08/2023 56.00£                               
PEOPLE ASDA STORE 4731 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/08/2023 29.32£                               
PEOPLE ASDA STORE 4731 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/08/2023 33.97£                               
PEOPLE IKEA LTD 143 GATESHEAD EX NEWCASTLE,  5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 30/08/2023 30.00£                               
PEOPLE TGI FRIDAYS UK METRO CENTRE,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 30/08/2023 83.45£                               
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/08/2023 5.49£                                 
PEOPLE FACEBK 2264SS3FS2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 01/08/2023 29.41£                               
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/08/2023 3.99£                                 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/08/2023 23.20£                               
PEOPLE FIND A WILL 0300 3030648,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 31/07/2023 1.50£                                 
PEOPLE FIND A WILL 0300 3030648,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 18/08/2023 7.50£                                 
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/08/2023 107.24£                             
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/08/2023 132.43£                             
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/08/2023 2.30-£                                 
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/08/2023 108.52£                             
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/08/2023 99.45£                               
PEOPLE TESCO SUBSCRIPTION 01707298000,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 30/08/2023 7.99£                                 
PEOPLE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 31/07/2023 789.00£                             
PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 01/08/2023 82.50£                               
PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 04/08/2023 53.50£                               
PEOPLE BKG HOTEL AT BOOKING.C (888)850-3958,  4722 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 08/08/2023 1,108.40£                          
PEOPLE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 08/08/2023 113.00£                             
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/08/2023 209.99£                             
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/08/2023 179.99£                             
PEOPLE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 22/08/2023 250.95£                             
PEOPLE HMCTS DURHAM012W 0113 3076600,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 25/08/2023 26.00£                               
PEOPLE WWW.EMBLEMATIC.CO.UK NEWCASTLE UPO,  5611 General Retail and Wholesale Men/boys clothing shops 30/08/2023 57.04£                               
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/07/2023 60.95£                               
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/08/2023 83.13£                               
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/08/2023 75.07£                               
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/08/2023 3.00£                                 
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/08/2023 75.48£                               
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/08/2023 46.37£                               
PEOPLE BUZZSPROUT  BUZZSPROUT WWW.BUZZSPROU, FL 32207 7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 09/08/2023 12.00£                               
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/08/2023 28.79£                               
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/08/2023 38.17£                               
PEOPLE Etsy.com - TheWorldGaller London,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 03/08/2023 23.48£                               
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/08/2023 7.98£                                 
PEOPLE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 14/08/2023 119.99£                             
PEOPLE HOLLYWOOD BOWL PUTTSTARS,  7997 Leisure Activities Member clubs, sport, recreation & golf 16/08/2023 26.98£                               
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/08/2023 16.98£                               
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PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/08/2023 33.41£                               
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/08/2023 27.97£                               
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/08/2023 32.51£                               
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/07/2023 62.39£                               
PEOPLE FIRSTAID4LESS POOLE,  5046 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc commercial machines equipment 31/07/2023 80.64£                               
PEOPLE WWW.LICENCECHECK.CO.UK INTERNET,  8111 Professional Services Legal services 01/08/2023 360.00£                             
PEOPLE SAFETY SIGNS 4 LESS POOLE,  5046 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc commercial machines equipment 02/08/2023 17.22£                               
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/08/2023 15.17£                               
PEOPLE MACHINE MART LTD DARLINGTON 16,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 08/08/2023 379.00£                             
PEOPLE SAFETYSUPPL 35314369001,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 08/08/2023 22.68£                               
PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 09/08/2023 8.50£                                 
PEOPLE BDLA MOTORBIKES,  5533 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automotive parts & accessories 09/08/2023 83.86£                               
PEOPLE DVLA DRIVERS TACHOGRAPH W SWANSEA,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 09/08/2023 19.00£                               
PEOPLE WWW.VIRTUALTERMINAL.CO.UK 075 5785632,  7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 09/08/2023 492.00£                             
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/08/2023 599.94£                             
PEOPLE DHL INTERNATIONAL (UK) LT COLNBROOK,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 11/08/2023 156.80£                             
PEOPLE FEDEX80630353 T08456 070809,  4215 Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 12/08/2023 158.61£                             
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 1F63S1NV4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 15/08/2023 290.09£                             
PEOPLE AMZNBusiness 1F1EX1ZM4 amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/08/2023 9.99£                                 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/08/2023 67.94£                               
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/08/2023 169.00£                             
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/08/2023 195.95£                             
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/08/2023 144.99£                             
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/08/2023 93.50£                               
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/08/2023 11.79£                               
PEOPLE CRICUT WWW.CRICUT.CO, UT 84095 5970 General Retail and Wholesale Art & craft shops 14/08/2023 249.99£                             
PEOPLE CRICUT WWW.CRICUT.CO, UT 84095 5970 General Retail and Wholesale Art & craft shops 14/08/2023 49.95£                               
PEOPLE Etsy.com - HalfstarUK London,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 14/08/2023 35.99£                               
PEOPLE Prusa Research Praha,  18600 7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 14/08/2023 192.18£                             
PEOPLE Tenvinilo SL Sabadell,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 14/08/2023 121.25£                             
PEOPLE Tenvinilo SL Sabadell,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 14/08/2023 34.75£                               
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/08/2023 229.88£                             
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/08/2023 109.00£                             
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 15/08/2023 20.00£                               
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 15/08/2023 320.00£                             
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 15/08/2023 450.00£                             
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 15/08/2023 320.00£                             
PEOPLE PREMIER FARNELL PRESTON,  5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 14/08/2023 139.00£                             
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/08/2023 98.40£                               
PEOPLE AMZ Amazon Warehouse AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 29/08/2023 290.09-£                             
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/08/2023 41.97£                               
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/08/2023 97.93£                               
PEOPLE SCREWFIX DIR LTD DARLINGT1544,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 29/08/2023 32.99£                               
PEOPLE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 29/08/2023 154.99£                             
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/08/2023 46.00£                               
PEOPLE HTTP://WWW.HIVIZWORKWE LEIGH WN7,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/08/2023 159.60£                             
PEOPLE NYA Morrisons 4402033180215,  5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 04/08/2023 3.00£                                 
PEOPLE W M MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5542 Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 04/08/2023 54.95£                               
PEOPLE Vistaprint Venlo,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 16/08/2023 796.82£                             
PEOPLE BARMANS LIMITED ROYSTON,  5099 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Durable goods 24/08/2023 74.97£                               
PEOPLE JD Sports Fashion PLC Bury,  5655 General Retail and Wholesale Sports & riding apparel shops 24/08/2023 100.00£                             
PLACE CHARTERED INSTITUTE OF EN LONDON,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 08/08/2023 199.00£                             
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/08/2023 54.99£                               
PLACE EB  RESTORE RE-USE REG 801-413-7200,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 29/08/2023 160.00£                             
PLACE RYMAN DARLINGTON,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 31/07/2023 2.49£                                 
PLACE High Street Vouchers Liverpool,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 02/08/2023 204.00£                             
PLACE High Street Vouchers Liverpool,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 02/08/2023 307.00£                             
PLACE CURB MOBILITY LIMITED LONDON,  4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 07/08/2023 10.50£                               
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/08/2023 5.68£                                 
PLACE Amazon Prime 1F6497RM4 amzn.co.uk/pm,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/08/2023 8.99£                                 
PLACE High Street Vouchers Liverpool,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 22/08/2023 50.00£                               
PLACE trainline +443332022222,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 22/08/2023 42.77£                               
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PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 22/08/2023 499.44£                             
PLACE High Street Vouchers Liverpool,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 24/08/2023 30.00£                               
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 26/08/2023 39.99£                               
PLACE High Street Vouchers Liverpool,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 29/08/2023 100.00£                             
PLACE PAYPAL  EYELAB LTD 35314369001,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 31/07/2023 450.00£                             
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 17/08/2023 450.00£                             
PLACE Mol Jeka Industriele Effi 31243523521,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 17/08/2023 284.10£                             
PLACE SHARKNINJA EUROPE LEEDS,  5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 21/08/2023 69.99£                               
PLACE SHARKNINJA EUROPE LEEDS,  5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 23/08/2023 79.99£                               
PLACE CALEDONIAN LEISURE LEEDS,  4722 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 01/08/2023 678.00£                             
PLACE OFFICE OF PUBLIC GUARD BIRMINGHAM,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 07/08/2023 100.00£                             
PLACE CURB MOBILITY LIMITED LONDON,  4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 09/08/2023 134.00£                             
PLACE ROWLANDS FLATS 01642658764,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 29/08/2023 600.00£                             
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/08/2023 10.99£                               
PLACE IDRAGONDARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  00012 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 31/07/2023 47.70£                               
PLACE OCEAN BEACH PLEASURE PARK SOUTH SHIELDS,  7996 Leisure Activities Amusement parks & circuses 01/08/2023 20.00£                               
PLACE OCEAN BEACH PLEASURE PARK SOUTH SHIELDS,  7996 Leisure Activities Amusement parks & circuses 01/08/2023 20.00£                               
PLACE The Forbidden Corner Leyburn,  7991 Leisure Activities Tourist attractions and exhibitions 03/08/2023 23.20£                               
PLACE The Forbidden Corner Leyburn,  7991 Leisure Activities Tourist attractions and exhibitions 03/08/2023 3.90£                                 
PLACE AMZ Amazon.co.uk AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/08/2023 17.49-£                               
PLACE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 05/08/2023 22.30£                               
PLACE SPORTSDIRECT.COM 08443321785,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 04/08/2023 100.18£                             
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/08/2023 13.30£                               
PLACE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/08/2023 177.66£                             
PLACE BEAMISH MUSEUM LTD STANLEY,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 08/08/2023 15.80£                               
PLACE BEAMISH MUSEUM LTD STANLEY,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 08/08/2023 27.97£                               
PLACE BEAMISH MUSEUM LTD STANLEY,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 08/08/2023 11.98£                               
PLACE BEAMISH MUSEUM LTD STANLEY,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 08/08/2023 22.30£                               
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/08/2023 246.51£                             
PLACE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 11/08/2023 75.03£                               
PLACE STANLEY JEFFERSON BISHOP AUCKLA,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 12/08/2023 8.95£                                 
PLACE STANLEY JEFFERSON BISHOP AUCKLA,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 12/08/2023 49.25£                               
PLACE SUMUP   11ARCHES BISHOP AUCKLA,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 12/08/2023 10.00£                               
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/08/2023 54.59£                               
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/08/2023 45.13£                               
PLACE WWW.SCREAMFACTORY.CO.U INTERNET,  7999 Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 12/08/2023 155.00£                             
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/08/2023 189.51£                             
PLACE MIDDLESBROUGH COUNCIL PAR MIDDLESBROUGH,  7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 14/08/2023 1.50£                                 
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/08/2023 42.73£                               
PLACE FLAMINGO LAND RESORT MALTON,  7996 Leisure Activities Amusement parks & circuses 15/08/2023 6.60£                                 
PLACE FLAMINGO LAND RESORT MALTON,  7996 Leisure Activities Amusement parks & circuses 15/08/2023 7.10£                                 
PLACE FLAMINGO LAND RESORT MALTON,  7996 Leisure Activities Amusement parks & circuses 15/08/2023 40.00£                               
PLACE FLAMINGO LAND RESORT MALTON,  7996 Leisure Activities Amusement parks & circuses 15/08/2023 18.40£                               
PLACE FLAMINGO LAND RESORT MALTON,  7996 Leisure Activities Amusement parks & circuses 15/08/2023 29.50£                               
PLACE FLAMINGO LAND RESORT MALTON,  7996 Leisure Activities Amusement parks & circuses 15/08/2023 4.80£                                 
PLACE FLAMINGOLAND LTD 01653 908420,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 15/08/2023 16.95£                               
PLACE HMCTS DURHAM012P 0113 3076600,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 16/08/2023 52.00£                               
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/08/2023 44.81£                               
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/08/2023 93.89£                               
PLACE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/08/2023 150.25£                             
PLACE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 19/08/2023 5.57£                                 
PLACE SHARKNINJA EUROPE LEEDS,  5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 19/08/2023 219.99£                             
PLACE THE RANGE DARLINGTON,  5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 20/08/2023 34.56£                               
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/08/2023 22.69£                               
PLACE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 20/08/2023 23.15£                               
PLACE PRIMROSE VALLEY FILEY,  7033 Leisure Activities Trailer parks & camp sites 21/08/2023 27.67£                               
PLACE PRIMROSE VALLEY FILEY,  7033 Leisure Activities Trailer parks & camp sites 21/08/2023 21.98£                               
PLACE TESCO STORES 6252 FILEY,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/08/2023 7.03£                                 
PLACE ESSENTIALS FILEY,  5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 22/08/2023 16.63£                               
PLACE PRIMROSE VALLEY FILEY,  7033 Leisure Activities Trailer parks & camp sites 22/08/2023 33.75£                               
PLACE Zettle_ BOURNE LEISURE LI Hemel Hempste,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 23/08/2023 182.00£                             
PLACE ESSENTIALS FILEY,  5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 23/08/2023 4.98£                                 



 This document was classified as: INTERNAL EMAIL ONLY#

PLACE PRIMROSE VALLEY FILEY,  7033 Leisure Activities Trailer parks & camp sites 23/08/2023 9.33£                                 
PLACE PRIMROSE VALLEY FILEY,  7033 Leisure Activities Trailer parks & camp sites 23/08/2023 66.39£                               
PLACE PRIMROSE VALLEY FILEY,  7033 Leisure Activities Trailer parks & camp sites 23/08/2023 3.89£                                 
PLACE PRIMROSE VALLEY FILEY,  7033 Leisure Activities Trailer parks & camp sites 23/08/2023 15.16£                               
PLACE ESSENTIALS FILEY,  5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 24/08/2023 4.50£                                 
PLACE ESSENTIALS FILEY,  5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 25/08/2023 37.69£                               
PLACE ESSENTIALS FILEY,  5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 24/08/2023 39.42£                               
PLACE PLANET CIRCUS GRANTHAM,  7996 Leisure Activities Amusement parks & circuses 25/08/2023 68.00£                               
PLACE PRIMROSE VALLEY FILEY,  7033 Leisure Activities Trailer parks & camp sites 25/08/2023 43.35£                               
PLACE PRIMROSE VALLEY FILEY,  7033 Leisure Activities Trailer parks & camp sites 24/08/2023 12.72£                               
PLACE PRIMROSE VALLEY FILEY,  7033 Leisure Activities Trailer parks & camp sites 24/08/2023 14.36£                               
PLACE PRIMROSE VALLEY FILEY,  7033 Leisure Activities Trailer parks & camp sites 24/08/2023 17.67£                               
PLACE MATALAN DARLINGTON,  5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 30/08/2023 30.50£                               
PLACE NEW LOOK DARLINGTON,  5621 General Retail and Wholesale Womens clothes shops 30/08/2023 25.38£                               
PLACE RYMAN DARLINGTON,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 30/08/2023 31.93£                               
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/08/2023 95.56£                               
PLACE Zettle_ Fonecabin Darlington,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/08/2023 60.00£                               
PLACE WOLSELEY UK DARLINGTON,  1711 Building Services Heating, plumbing & air conditioning 02/08/2023 199.48£                             
PLACE WOLSELEY UK DARLINGTON,  1711 Building Services Heating, plumbing & air conditioning 02/08/2023 199.48£                             
PLACE WOLSELEY UK DARLINGTON,  1711 Building Services Heating, plumbing & air conditioning 02/08/2023 199.48£                             
PLACE WOLSELEY UK DARLINGTON,  1711 Building Services Heating, plumbing & air conditioning 02/08/2023 199.48£                             
PLACE WOLSELEY UK DARLINGTON,  1711 Building Services Heating, plumbing & air conditioning 02/08/2023 199.48£                             
PLACE WOLSELEY UK DARLINGTON,  1711 Building Services Heating, plumbing & air conditioning 02/08/2023 199.48£                             
PLACE WOLSELEY UK DARLINGTON,  1711 Building Services Heating, plumbing & air conditioning 02/08/2023 199.48£                             
PLACE WOLSELEY UK DARLINGTON,  1711 Building Services Heating, plumbing & air conditioning 02/08/2023 199.48£                             
PLACE WOLSELEY UK DARLINGTON,  1711 Building Services Heating, plumbing & air conditioning 02/08/2023 89.41£                               
PLACE WOLSELEY UK DARLINGTON,  1711 Building Services Heating, plumbing & air conditioning 02/08/2023 89.41£                               
PLACE WOLSELEY UK DARLINGTON,  1711 Building Services Heating, plumbing & air conditioning 02/08/2023 89.41£                               
PLACE WOLSELEY UK DARLINGTON,  1711 Building Services Heating, plumbing & air conditioning 02/08/2023 89.41£                               
PLACE ANCHOR PUMPS CO LTD WARRINGTON,  5074 Building Materials Plumbing & heating equipment & supplies 04/08/2023 577.80£                             
PLACE GRAPHSKILL UBOLTS-R-US CLEATOR MOOR,  00255 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 04/08/2023 162.00£                             
PLACE NAT. ACCESS & SCAFOLDI 02078227400,  7338 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Photocopy & reproduction services 08/08/2023 36.00£                               
PLACE DOOR HANDLE COMPANY BLACKBURN,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 09/08/2023 80.16£                               
PLACE VIESSMANN DIRECT SALISBURY,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 09/08/2023 301.43£                             
PLACE DIP-SLIDES.COM GLENROTHES,  00062 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 11/08/2023 1,324.59£                          
PLACE SAFETYSUPPL 35314369001,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 11/08/2023 730.74£                             
PLACE TOOLSTATION UK NORTHAMPTON,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 18/08/2023 35.99£                               
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 31/07/2023 60.50£                               
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 31/07/2023 47.00£                               
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 31/07/2023 10.00£                               
PLACE D AND S NEWS DARLINGTON,  5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 31/07/2023 40.00£                               
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 31/07/2023 850.00£                             
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 31/07/2023 575.20£                             
PLACE ARRIVA DURHAM COUNTY LIMI SUNDERLAND,  4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 01/08/2023 17.00£                               
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 01/08/2023 700.00£                             
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 01/08/2023 65.00£                               
PLACE PULLMAN HOUSE - LDK DARLINGTON,  00036 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 01/08/2023 546.00£                             
PLACE The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 01/08/2023 539.00£                             
PLACE BRITISH GAS ONLINE BRITISHGAS.CO,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 02/08/2023 20.00£                               
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 02/08/2023 742.48£                             
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 02/08/2023 662.91£                             
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 03/08/2023 350.00£                             
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 03/08/2023 350.00£                             
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 03/08/2023 350.00£                             
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 04/08/2023 350.00£                             
PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 01962679088,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 04/08/2023 40.00£                               
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 07/08/2023 850.00£                             
PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 07/08/2023 553.00£                             
PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 07/08/2023 42.00£                               
PLACE BKG HOTEL AT BOOKING.C (888)850-3958,  4722 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 08/08/2023 474.88£                             
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 09/08/2023 150.00£                             
PLACE PULLMAN HOUSE - LDK DARLINGTON,  00036 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 09/08/2023 156.00£                             
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PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 09/08/2023 99.94£                               
PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 09/08/2023 148.00£                             
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 10/08/2023 10.00£                               
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 10/08/2023 87.50£                               
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 10/08/2023 20.00£                               
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/08/2023 200.00£                             
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/08/2023 400.00£                             
PLACE ARRIVA DURHAM COUNTY LIMI SUNDERLAND,  4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 11/08/2023 25.00£                               
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/08/2023 50.00£                               
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 11/08/2023 350.00£                             
PLACE The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 11/08/2023 210.00£                             
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 14/08/2023 1,050.00£                          
PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 14/08/2023 541.00£                             
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 15/08/2023 150.00£                             
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 15/08/2023 50.00£                               
PLACE Ovo Energy Ltd Bristol,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 17/08/2023 32.16£                               
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 18/08/2023 800.00£                             
PLACE ARRIVA DURHAM COUNTY LIMI SUNDERLAND,  4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 21/08/2023 17.00£                               
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 21/08/2023 600.00£                             
PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 21/08/2023 192.00£                             
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 22/08/2023 50.00£                               
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 22/08/2023 350.00£                             
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 23/08/2023 100.00£                             
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 23/08/2023 700.00£                             
PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 23/08/2023 486.00£                             
PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK 01962679088,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 23/08/2023 60.00£                               
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 24/08/2023 350.00£                             
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 24/08/2023 350.00£                             
PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 24/08/2023 348.50£                             
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 25/08/2023 700.00£                             
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 28/08/2023 50.00£                               
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 29/08/2023 900.00£                             
PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 29/08/2023 524.00£                             
PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK 01962679088,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 29/08/2023 60.00£                               
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 30/08/2023 150.00£                             
PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK 01962679088,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 30/08/2023 50.00£                               
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/08/2023 14.99£                               
PLACE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 09/08/2023 424.00£                             
PLACE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 09/08/2023 833.00£                             
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/08/2023 51.96£                               
PLACE STK Shutterstock 866-6633954, NY 10118 7333 Print and Advertising Commercial photo, art & graphic 19/08/2023 139.00£                             
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/07/2023 40.30£                               
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/07/2023 9.39£                                 
PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 31/07/2023 110.98£                             
PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 31/07/2023 186.98£                             
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/08/2023 18.49£                               
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/08/2023 8.00£                                 
PLACE HALFORDS 0458 DARLINGTON,  5940 General Retail and Wholesale Bicycle shops, sales & service 03/08/2023 35.18£                               
PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 03/08/2023 77.99£                               
PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 03/08/2023 77.99£                               
PLACE BANNATYNE HOTELS SUFFOLK,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 05/08/2023 105.00£                             
PLACE PRONTAPRINT DARLINGTON CO. DURHAM,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 03/08/2023 30.00£                               
PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 04/08/2023 4.00£                                 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/08/2023 29.04£                               
PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 10/08/2023 8.95£                                 
PLACE ALDI 25 774 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/08/2023 17.90£                               
PLACE B&M 206 - NORTHGATE DARLINGTON,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 12/08/2023 10.00£                               
PLACE SOUTH PARK CAFETERIA DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 13/08/2023 16.20£                               
PLACE TESCO STORES 5805 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/08/2023 17.30£                               
PLACE TESCO STORES 5805 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/08/2023 12.25£                               
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/08/2023 245.66£                             
PLACE SP MEDISAVE.CO.UK WEYMOUTH,  00035 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 17/08/2023 131.98£                             
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PLACE ASG TRADING LIMITED HOUNSLOW,  5021 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Office & commercial furniture 18/08/2023 1,151.82£                          
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/08/2023 29.90£                               
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/08/2023 34.84£                               
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/08/2023 22.99£                               
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/08/2023 49.95£                               
PLACE TOYLAND TOYSHOP DARLINGTO DARLINGTON,  5945 General Retail and Wholesale Hobby, toy & game shops 22/08/2023 61.75£                               
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/08/2023 121.93£                             
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/08/2023 59.90£                               
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/08/2023 45.85£                               
PLACE SAVERS HEALTH & BEAUTY CO DURHAM,  5912 Medical Supplies and Services Chemists & pharmacies 30/08/2023 13.92£                               
PLACE THE WORKS DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 30/08/2023 30.75£                               
PLACE WATERSTONES DARLINGTON,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 30/08/2023 51.18£                               
PLACE MARKS&SPENCER PLC INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/08/2023 25.00£                               
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 03/08/2023 22.00£                               
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 03/08/2023 22.00£                               
PLACE Amazon.co.uk CS94I1A45 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 04/08/2023 23.98£                               
PLACE NORTH YORKSHIRE COUNCI NORTHALLERTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 04/08/2023 11.00£                               
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 08/08/2023 11.00£                               
PLACE INCCHOICE.CO.UK 01952 913112,  5047 Medical Supplies and Services Laboratory, medical & hospital equipment 08/08/2023 253.79£                             
PLACE PAYPAL  ARGOSDIRECT 03456402020,  5331 General Retail and Wholesale Variety stores 08/08/2023 160.00£                             
PLACE PAYPAL  ARGOSDIRECT 03456402020,  5331 General Retail and Wholesale Variety stores 08/08/2023 42.95£                               
PLACE AMZ Amazon.co.uk AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/08/2023 23.98-£                               
PLACE DONCASTER MBC DONCASTER,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 14/08/2023 11.00£                               
PLACE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 16/08/2023 369.97£                             
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 16/08/2023 11.00£                               
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 16/08/2023 11.00£                               
PLACE DURHAM COUNTY COUNCIL SPENNYMOOR,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 16/08/2023 11.00£                               
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 17/08/2023 11.00£                               
PLACE DONCASTER MBC DONCASTER,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 18/08/2023 11.00£                               
PLACE DURHAM COUNTY COUNCIL SPENNYMOOR,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 21/08/2023 11.00-£                               
PLACE HMCTS DURHAM012W 0113 3076600,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 22/08/2023 26.00£                               
PLACE ASDA GEORGE COM LEEDS LEEDS,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/08/2023 137.00£                             
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 24/08/2023 11.00£                               
PLACE ASDA GEORGE COM LEEDS LEEDS,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/08/2023 8.00-£                                 
PLACE PREMIER INN NEWTON AYCLIF,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 25/08/2023 343.41£                             
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 29/08/2023 11.00£                               
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 29/08/2023 11.00£                               
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 29/08/2023 11.00£                               
PLACE MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 01/08/2023 1.45£                                 
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/08/2023 102.20£                             
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/08/2023 157.87£                             
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/08/2023 1.66-£                                 
PLACE PlanetLeisureLtd Newton Ayclif,  7996 Leisure Activities Amusement parks & circuses 07/08/2023 25.00£                               
PLACE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 10/08/2023 205.97£                             
PLACE HAVEN HOLIDAYS HEMEL HEMPSTE,  7033 Leisure Activities Trailer parks & camp sites 11/08/2023 464.00£                             
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/08/2023 1.33-£                                 
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/08/2023 141.84£                             
PLACE Connect Distribution Serv Birmingham,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 17/08/2023 69.73£                               
PLACE ALDI 25 774 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/08/2023 68.36£                               
PLACE Amazon.co.uk 1F8F19GR4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 17/08/2023 60.47£                               
PLACE ALDI 25 774 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/07/2023 10.84£                               
PLACE SPRINKLES REDCAR,  5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 01/08/2023 17.90£                               
PLACE POUNDLAND LTD - 2162 DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 02/08/2023 8.30£                                 
PLACE ZETTLE_ LAYLAS ITALIAN SOUTH SHIELDS,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 04/08/2023 12.50£                               
PLACE ALDI 25 774 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/08/2023 16.74£                               
PLACE Di Meos Tynemouth Ice Cre North Shields,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 11/08/2023 8.40£                                 
PLACE FARMFOODS 308 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/08/2023 26.45£                               
PLACE BEAMISH MUSEUM LTD STANLEY,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 14/08/2023 24.70£                               
PLACE ALDI 25 774 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/08/2023 17.05£                               
PLACE Nichol End Marine Keswick,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 15/08/2023 22.50£                               
PLACE FLAMINGOLAND 08719118000,  7033 Leisure Activities Trailer parks & camp sites 17/08/2023 537.00£                             
PLACE DARLINGTON ANGLING CEN DARLINGTON,  7999 Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 21/08/2023 35.00£                               
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PLACE The Bake-Well Askrigg,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 22/08/2023 14.20£                               
PLACE ALDI 25 774 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/08/2023 9.30£                                 
PLACE N_YORKS_MOORS_CAR_PARK 01439 772700,  7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 25/08/2023 5.50£                                 
PLACE GOVERNMENT EVENTS COVENT GARDEN,  00029 7922 Leisure Activities Theatres and ticket agencies 31/07/2023 431.04£                             
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/08/2023 24.98£                               
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/08/2023 102.50£                             
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/08/2023 18.74£                               
PLACE WWW.PLANNING.CO BRISTOL,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 15/08/2023 298.00£                             
PLACE BSI STANDARDS LTD LONDON,  00044 2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 17/08/2023 284.00£                             
PLACE VUE LONDON,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 17/08/2023 22.50£                               
PLACE BSI STANDARDS LTD LONDON,  00044 2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 18/08/2023 298.00£                             
PLACE WWW.CASTLINESYSTEMS.COM RUSPER,  5045 Computer Equipment & Services Computers, peripherals & software 25/08/2023 180.00£                             
PLACE HMCTS DURHAM012 0113 3076600,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 29/08/2023 352.50£                             
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/07/2023 30.98£                               
PLACE PLUMBASE STOCKTON HEAT,  5074 Building Materials Plumbing & heating equipment & supplies 31/07/2023 84.60£                               
PLACE PLUMBASE STOCKTON HEAT,  5074 Building Materials Plumbing & heating equipment & supplies 31/07/2023 65.40£                               
PLACE WWW.TILLROLLKING.CO.UK INTERNET,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 31/07/2023 46.76£                               
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/08/2023 24.97£                               
PLACE WORKWEAR EXPRESS DURHAM,  5137 Business Clothing and Footwear Uniforms & commercial clothing 15/08/2023 83.62£                               
PLACE WWW.DKMSHEETMETAL.CO.U 01453827661,  1761 Building Services Roofing, siding & sheet metal contractors 18/08/2023 107.64£                             
PLACE A AND P DIRECTS DARLINGTON,  5983 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Fuel dealers 22/08/2023 35.00£                               
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 22/08/2023 39.99£                               
PLACE eBay O 13-10471-57085 LONDON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 29/08/2023 7.99£                                 
PLACE TRICEL GLOUCESTER LIMITED STONEHOUSE,  8911 Professional Services Architectural, engineering & surveying 29/08/2023 97.32£                               
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/08/2023 400.18£                             
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/08/2023 197.32£                             
PLACE DISNEY PLUS LONDON,  4899 Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 21/08/2023 7.99£                                 
PLACE giffgaff London,  4814 Telecommunication Services Phone services 29/08/2023 10.00£                               
PLACE TEAM SPORT KARTING FARNHAM,  7997 Leisure Activities Member clubs, sport, recreation & golf 29/08/2023 73.55£                               
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/08/2023 6.89£                                 
PLACE Amazon Prime 1V2EO20V4 amzn.co.uk/pm,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 06/08/2023 96.00£                               
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/08/2023 11.95£                               
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/08/2023 31.94£                               
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/08/2023 23.14£                               
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/08/2023 11.89£                               
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/08/2023 7.95£                                 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/07/2023 29.64£                               
PLACE SP MEDISAVE.CO.UK WEYMOUTH,  00035 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 31/07/2023 25.07£                               
PLACE AMZNBusiness 1F99Q1Y24 amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/08/2023 149.00£                             
PLACE WWW.ARDENCARESUPPLIES. INTERNET,  5047 Medical Supplies and Services Laboratory, medical & hospital equipment 22/08/2023 154.00£                             
RESOURCES FACEBK  XVSLZSB3J2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 05/08/2023 700.00£                             
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/08/2023 59.99£                               
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/08/2023 9.99£                                 
RESOURCES eBay O 22-10414-71653 LONDON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 16/08/2023 188.04£                             
RESOURCES FACEBK  ATE37UT3J2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 19/08/2023 35.51£                               
RESOURCES FACEBK  PZKSWTK3J2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 18/08/2023 700.00£                             
RESOURCES FACEBK  958EQT33J2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 25/08/2023 700.00£                             
RESOURCES LES WOOLSTON HAULAGE MIDDLESBROUGH,  7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 10/08/2023 578.00£                             
RESOURCES SUMUP   GEO MICHIE LTD DARLINGTON,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/08/2023 46.50£                               
RESOURCES DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 10/08/2023 4.95£                                 
RESOURCES UMBRACO COMMUNITY CIC LONDON,  00029 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 18/08/2023 350.00£                             
RESOURCES THE CHARTERED INSTITUT LONDON,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 24/08/2023 594.00£                             
RESOURCES SECURITY INDUSTRY AUTH LONDON,  00141 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 10/08/2023 92.00£                               
RESOURCES POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 15/08/2023 184.00£                             
RESOURCES SECURITY INDUSTRY WHARF,  7393 Personal Services Detective & security services 23/08/2023 92.00£                               
RESOURCES Amazon Prime 1F1T67IL4 amzn.co.uk/pm,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/08/2023 8.99£                                 
RESOURCES FACEBK  7CB34ST6F2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 03/08/2023 4.90£                                 
RESOURCES Bank Top Bakery Darlington,  5462 Catering and Catering Supplies Bakeries 08/08/2023 46.00£                               
RESOURCES POUNDLAND LTD - 2162 DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 08/08/2023 5.50£                                 
RESOURCES CANVA  I03874-24712870 HTTPSCANVA.CO, DE 19934 7221 Print and Advertising Photographic studios 11/08/2023 99.99£                               
RESOURCES WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 11/08/2023 240.00£                             
RESOURCES THE HANGER STORE CHELMSFORD,  7333 Print and Advertising Commercial photo, art & graphic 14/08/2023 35.20£                               
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RESOURCES WWW.EMAP.COM LONDON,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 02/08/2023 363.16£                             
RESOURCES MARKS&SPENCER PLC SF DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/08/2023 290.00£                             
RESOURCES PARCEL2GO.COM LTD BOLTON,  4215 Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 16/08/2023 55.03£                               
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/08/2023 22.99£                               
RESOURCES SAFETYSUPPL 35314369001,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 17/08/2023 66.48£                               
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/08/2023 8.99£                                 
RESOURCES SKINNERGATE NEW DARLINGTON,  5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 22/08/2023 14.70£                               
RESOURCES D AND S NEWS DARLINGTON,  5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 31/07/2023 69.30£                               
RESOURCES Prusa Research Praha,  18600 7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 31/07/2023 751.23£                             
RESOURCES Prusa Research Praha,  18600 7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 31/07/2023 744.44£                             
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/08/2023 12.98£                               
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/08/2023 105.28£                             
RESOURCES AMZ SangYo-EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/08/2023 14.99-£                               
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/08/2023 43.89£                               
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/08/2023 29.98£                               
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/08/2023 70.69£                               
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/08/2023 7.98£                                 
RESOURCES AMZNBusiness 1V5AC48N4 amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/08/2023 9.99£                                 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/08/2023 17.88£                               
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/08/2023 27.98£                               
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/08/2023 36.43£                               
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/08/2023 54.05£                               
RESOURCES STAMPS DIRECT LTD NORWICH,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 24/08/2023 66.96£                               
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/08/2023 69.98£                               
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/08/2023 63.92£                               
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/08/2023 79.90£                               
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/08/2023 6.50£                                 
RESOURCES AMZNBusiness 1M1R10KV4 amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/08/2023 7.99£                                 
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